
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021

KOM/QOM Classification

Men 3

Stage 2 - KOM #1

1 248 Robert Ballenthin 545 Velo 6

2 228 Edison Marulanda Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport 4

3 232 Cole Tamburri B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 3

4 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 2

5 245 Patrick Frank Capital Bicycle Racing Club 1

Stage 2 - KOM #2

1 245 Patrick Frank Capital Bicycle Racing Club 6

2 229 Kieran Haug Unattached 4

3 227 Bryan Hernandez Redshift Racing 3

4 241 Ethan Turner Unattached 2

5 238 Jack Greene NE Devo 1

Stage 3 - KOM #1

1 241 Ethan Turner Unattached 10

2 258 Paul Luttik Minuteman Road Club 8

3 233 Alexander Warner BMB pb Lightning Blades Official 6

4 264 Darin Alleman Cumberland Valley Collective 4

5 230 Zacharya Meszoely CCB Racing 2

Stage 3 - KOM #2

1 229 Kieran Haug Unattached 8

2 239 Ryan Scott Sweet Spot Cycling 6

3 241 Ethan Turner Unattached 4

4 247 Jack Gazard CRCA Development 2

5 278 Christopher Pulomena Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 1

Stage 3 - FINISH

1 229 Kieran Haug Unattached 10

2 239 Ryan Scott Sweet Spot Cycling 8

3 245 Patrick Frank Capital Bicycle Racing Club 6
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021

KOM/QOM Classification

4 246 Michael Battaglia Shickluna Bikes / Catalyst Fitness 4

5 237 Jude Szabo Ignite Development 2

Overall Results

1 229 Kieran Haug Unattached 22

2 239 Ryan Scott Sweet Spot Cycling 14

3 245 Patrick Frank Capital Bicycle Racing Club 13

4 258 Paul Luttik Minuteman Road Club 8

5 233 Alexander Warner BMB pb Lightning Blades Official 6

6 246 Michael Battaglia Shickluna Bikes / Catalyst Fitness 4

7 228 Edison Marulanda Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport 4

8 264 Darin Alleman Cumberland Valley Collective 4

9 227 Bryan Hernandez Redshift Racing 3

10 232 Cole Tamburri B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 3

11 237 Jude Szabo Ignite Development 2

12 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 2

13 247 Jack Gazard CRCA Development 2

14 230 Zacharya Meszoely CCB Racing 2

15 278 Christopher Pulomena Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 1
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